DIAL CALIPER
Series 505

Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 505-15-1992-OCT

505 1) —X|
TALVIL)FXI

*21 MOVEMENT ASS'Y

KEY PART NAME CODE NO. - ENo. Tev AL D -
NO. No.
505-601 505-611 505-602 505-612
(D15H) (D6"H) (D20H) (D8"H)
1 |STOPPER, SLIDER 141769 TUYIRAEYIR 1
2 |GIB, SLIDER 101823 19 )\x% 2
3 |SCREW, GIB SETTING 101562 Ty FRY 3
4 | SCREW, GIB PRESSING 101820 TRy 4
5 |CLAMP, SLIDER 146315 IS5 TRY 5
6 |RACK 131980 [ 131981 [ 130573 [ 130572 Sy4 6
7 | SCREW, RACK 101567 Ja9IFRIARY (M1.4) 7
8 |COVER, SLIDER 146316 HI = 8
9 |SCREW, COVER 141752 TauIyFRaARY (M2) 9
10 [SCREW, COVER 141191 JamIFRaARY  (M2) 10
11 |RING, BASE 146317 vy 11
12 |SCREW, RING 113321 TauIFRARY  (M2) 12
13 |PLATE, TOP 146318 Io9b14 13
14 [CASING, GEAR 146319 Juy 14
15 |SCREW, PLATE 127832 JauIFRARY  (M2) 15
16 | DRIVE PINION ASS'Y 905775 [ 905780 [ 905775 [ 905780 RSATE=ZFVH 4T 16
17 |BACK GEAR ASS'Y 901661 [ 901662 [ 901661 [ 901662 Ny N\TIVIV =S T 17
18 [SPRING 146323 Y au)ix 18
19 |BACK PINION ASS'Y 905776 905781 905776 905781 NV IEZAVIZEIT 19
20 [PINION, CENTER 146636 146637 146636 146337 N i 20
21 |MOVEMENT ASS'Y 905774 905779 905774 905779 L=TAVEIZ5TF 21
22 |SCREW, MOVEMENT 146324 TauIFRARY  (M2) 22
23 |SPRING PLATE 101248 AIRTIVYT 23
24 |DIAL 146325 [ 146398 [ 146437 [ 146440 AEULS 24
25 |HAND 905161 YIVIELT 25
26 |BEZEL 146326 vk97% 26
27 |CRYSTAL 141776 ROIVVASR 27
28 |BEZEL ASS'Y 905777 VEI99=Z457 28
29 |CLAMP, BEZEL 146327 VIG5 TRY 29
30 |DEPTH BAR BLADE ASS'Y 905747 [ 905772 FTTIAN=V =45 30
31 |HOOK, ROLLER 146330 F—=LI 31
32 |ROLLER 141771 o-5 32
33 [SCREW, HOOK 146331 Ja9IFANIARY  (M2) 33
Ref. No. 505-15-1992-OCT
50 DIAL CALIPER 5053 1) — X | 05
Series 505 FA4VIL)FRI

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru



